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EDUCATION

Phone: (412)657-3755 — Email: lit2@pitt.edu

1998

PhD, History
Indiana University
Dissertation: Uneasy Alliances: Interracial Efforts to End Lynching, 1930-1940

1989 MS, Education
MA, History
Indiana University

1985 BA, American Studies (with honors)
Amherst College

PUBLICATIONS

Tsoukas, Liann and Rob Ruck. Mal Goode Reporting: The Life and Times of a Black
Broadcast Trailblazer. University of Pittsburgh Press, 2024.

PROFESSIONAL EXPERIENCE

UNIVERSITY OF PITTSBURGH

2021-
2018-

Assistant Dean, Kenneth P. Dietrich School of Arts and Sciences

Director of Undergraduate Studies, Department of History
Major Advisor

HONORS AND AWARDS

2023

2014

2013

2010-12

2010

2004,05

2004

2003

1996

Chancellor’s Distinguished Teaching Award
University of Pittsburgh

Distinguished Member

The National Society of College Scholars

Tina and David Bellet Teaching Excellence Award
University of Pittsburgh

Faculty Residence Hall Mentor Program
University of Pittsburgh

Faculty Diversity Seminar
University of Pittsburgh

Honoree
Who's Who Among American Teachers

School of Arts and Science Student Choice Award
University of Pittsburgh

Nomination for Elliot Dunlap Smith Teaching Award
Carnegie Mellon University

Council of Students of Arts and Sciences Faculty Award for Outstanding Teaching
Washington University

TEACHING EXPERIENCE




2014-

2002-14

1999-02

1999-02

1994-98

1995-96

Teaching Professor
University of Pittsburgh

Lecturer
University of Pittsburgh

Department of History

United States Surveys, Parts 1 and 2

African American Surveys, Parts 1 and 2
American Women

American Women and Social Reform
Post-World War Il America

American Youth Culture of the 1950s and 1960s
The Civil Rights Movement

The History of American Integration

Women, Gender, and Sport

Department of Urban Studies
The Black City
The Women’s City

Department of Freshman Programs
Introduction to Arts and Sciences

Adjunct Instructor, Department of History
University of Pittsburgh

Instructor, Department of History
Carnegie Mellon University

Visiting Assistant Professor, Department of History
Washington University

Instructor, Department of History
University of Missouri at St. Louis
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