LIANN E. TSOUKAS

University of Pittsburgh – Department of History – 3705 Posvar Hall – Pittsburgh, PA Phone: (412)657-3755 – Email: lit2@pitt.edu

EDUCATION

1998	PhD, History Indiana University Dissertation: Uneasy Alliances: Interracial Efforts to End Lynching, 1930-1940
1989	MS, Education MA, History Indiana University
1985	BA, American Studies (with honors) Amherst College

PUBLICATIONS

Tsoukas, Liann and Rob Ruck. Mal Goode Reporting: The Life and Times of a Black Broadcast Trailblazer. University of Pittsburgh Press, 2024.

PROFESSIONAL EXPERIENCE

UNIVERSITY OF PITTSBURGH

2021- Assistant Dean, Kenneth P. Dietrich School of Arts and Sciences

2018- Director of Undergraduate Studies, Department of History

Major Advisor

HONORS AND AWARDS

2023	Chancellor's Distinguished Teaching Award University of Pittsburgh
2014	Distinguished Member The National Society of College Scholars
2013	Tina and David Bellet Teaching Excellence Award University of Pittsburgh
2010-12	Faculty Residence Hall Mentor Program University of Pittsburgh
2010	Faculty Diversity Seminar University of Pittsburgh
2004,05	Honoree Who's Who Among American Teachers
2004	School of Arts and Science Student Choice Award University of Pittsburgh
2003	Nomination for Elliot Dunlap Smith Teaching Award Carnegie Mellon University
1996	Council of Students of Arts and Sciences Faculty Award for Outstanding Teaching Washington University

TEACHING EXPERIENCE

2014-	Teaching Professor
	University of Pittsburgh
2002-14	Lecturer University of Pittsburgh
	Department of History United States Surveys, Parts 1 and 2 African American Surveys, Parts 1 and 2 American Women American Women and Social Reform Post-World War II America American Youth Culture of the 1950s and 1960s The Civil Rights Movement The History of American Integration Women, Gender, and Sport Department of Urban Studies
	The Black City The Women's City
	Department of Freshman Programs Introduction to Arts and Sciences
1999-02	Adjunct Instructor, Department of History University of Pittsburgh
1999-02	Instructor, Department of History Carnegie Mellon University
1994-98	Visiting Assistant Professor, Department of History Washington University
1995-96	Instructor, Department of History University of Missouri at St. Louis